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A SAULX-LES-CHARTREUX (91)

Pl./Cat. Moy Dos

Pl. Nom
1 ROSSIGNOL
2 BUSSEUIL
3 HALLOUIN
4 MELSE
5 URVOY
6 WULLEMAN
7 BEN-MAIZ
8 NANE
9 RACHIDI
10 URVOY
11 BOURHIS
12 MAXIMIN
13 BENOITS
14 PAILLARD
15 RIVAL
16 GRUN
17 CEVASCO
18 PETIT MANGIN
19 LE GLEUT
20 LENCLOS
21 CHAUVION
22 COLLET
23 BERNARD GRUNEL
24 BIGENWALD
25 CHOPY
26 CRUVEILHER
27 PAUL
28 CHARBIT
29 BARSOTTI
30 NICOLAS
31 JADBANE
32 MARION
33 PIERCON JADBAN
34 OPRANDI
35 LE GUELTE

Prénom
timothee
arnaud
maxime
thierry
vincent
stephane
khalil

leon
maxime
gérard
eric
daniel
claude
denis
romain
michel
catherine
gilles
philippe
monique
stephanie
georges
aude
damien
jean pierre
sabine
ingrid
mike
tiziana
anne laure
marie
biljanci
dominique
fabienne
christine

Cat
JUM
SEM
ESM
ViM
JUM
SEM
CAM
V2M
CAM
V2M
ViM
ViM
VM
ViM
ESM
V3M
V1F
ViM
ViM
V2F
SEF
V3M
SEF
ViM
V3M
V1F
V1F
SEM
V2F
SEF
CAF
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1F

Club

CAL'HAY LESR
USP-ELAN 91
CAL'HAY LESR
CAL'HAY LESR
PALAISEAU

CAL'HAYLESR
NL
BALLAINVILLIERS
TUVB

VENSE

NL

STE GENEVIEVE
VENSE
CAL'HAYLESR
NL

USP-ELAN 91
VILLEBON

NL

USP-ELAN 91
AS ENERGY 91
CAL'HAYLESR
AS ENERGY 91
ASC AIR
USP-ELAN 91
USP-ELAN 91
NL

USP-ELAN 91
NL

USP-ELAN 91
USP-ELAN 91
USP-ELAN 91
AS ENERGY 91
USP-ELAN 91

Tps
00:16:54
00:17:00
00:17:19
00:17:29
00:17:39
00:17:41
00:17:47
00:17:54
00:18:17
00:18:31
00:18:33
00:19:01
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:43
00:21:47
00:22:01
00:23:02
00:24:16
00:24:56
00:25:26
00:25:50
00:26:07
00:26:23
00:27:02
00:27:19
00:27:35
00:28:01
00:29:09
00:29:58
00:30:17
00:30:41
00:31:00
00:31:55
00:33:07

117.760
117.644
117.325
117.156
2 16.999
2 16.964
1 16.870
1 16.758
2 16.410
2 16.207
2 16.177
3 15.775
3 156.442
4 15.402
2 15.216
1 13.768
1 13.631
5 13.027
6 12.360
1.12.033
111.797
2 11.610
2 11.489
7 11.370
3 11.095
2 10.980
3 10.877
3 10.708
2 10.291
3 10.013
1 9.907

4 9.777

4 9.679

5 9.402

6 9.061
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36 CANOVAS
37 RECOURCE
38 AREN

39 NOEL

40 MARCHAND

francois
daniel
stephanie
vincent
rene

ViM NL
V3M

SEF ASADP
ESM NL
V4aM NL

00:34:28
00:34:39
00:35:56
00:45:21
00:45:21

8 8.705
4 8.656
5 8.350
3 6.615
16.615

41

42
16
15



